
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNF 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

97 

73 

15 

24 

35 

34 

18 

82 

71 

80 

67 

49 

33 

9 

25 

81 

Last Name 

CECCONI 

 DI GIULIANTONIO 

SALA 

TARABELLA 

ZANELLI 

PAGANINI 

TABANELLI 

BIANCHI 

PRACKWIESER 

BONADIMAN 

MAGRINI 

GASPARINI 

HOERWARTER 

ZUCCHINI 

PIERUCCI 

DAMANTE 

First Name 

Gianni 

Antonio 

Mario 

Osvaldo 

Claudio 

Floriano 

Giuliano 

Francesco 

Markus 

Giorgia 

Attilio 

Marco 

Reinhard 

Roberto 

Marco 

Giuseppe 

Class 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

VINTAGE MINI 

Club 

Vinci 

Ivan Palazzese 

Motopantegane 

Scuderia Costa Ovest 

Paolo Tordi 

A. Bergamonti 

A.M.C.Citta` Di Cesena 

Carate Brianza 

Trento 

Club Moto D`Epoca G.R. 

T. Benelli - Pesaro 

Club Moto D`Epoca G.R. 

Trento 

Bologna Ruggeri 

Simoncini Racing 

Morena - Udine 

Model/Engine 

ASPES 

NEGRINI 

ITALJET 

TARABELLA 

MINARELLI 

RINGHINI 

MINARELLI 

KREIDLER 

MINARELLI 

MINARELLI 

TARABELLA 

ASPES 

PCB MINARELLI 

PCB MINARELLI 

MINARELLI 

Best Tm 

1:29.983 

1:33.286 

1:34.607 

1:36.232 

1:36.693 

1:36.786 

1:37.821 

1:38.726 

1:38.817 

1:39.052 

1:39.982 

1:42.227 

1:42.530 

1:46.039 

1:50.845 

1:55.798 

Diff 

3.303 

4.624 

6.249 

6.710 

0.905 

0.996 

1.231 

2.161 

4.406 

4.709 

8.218 

13.024 

17.977 

Gap 

3.303 

1.321 

1.625 

0.461 

0.905 

0.091 

0.235 

0.930 

2.245 

0.303 

3.509 

4.806 

4.953 

In Lap 

8 

2 

10 

3 

7 

2 

6 

2 

4 

10 

5 

3 

5 

2 

2 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Orario Partenza: 11.00 - Orario Fine: 11.14 

Printed: 29/04/2018 11.18.34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi, Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

Gruppo 4A: Vintage Mini-250-SP125 

Gara Vintage Mini 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:58:30 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/04/2018 11:00 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

27-28-29 APRILE 2018


